
8.-3 56

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—POSTMASTEE-GENEEAL AND COMMISSIONEE OF
TELEGEAPHS—continued.

Item.
18' '9-80.

£ s. d. £ s. d
TELEGEAPHIC DEPAETMENT—continued.

73
74

75

re
77

7S

79
SO

81
82
83

Si

86

B6

S7

VOTE No. 37—continued,
North Dunedin—

Cadet
2 Messengers at £36

Port Chalmers—
4 Telegraphists, 1 at £100 (also Postmaster

£205, Eegistration and Eeturning Officer
£25, and Eegistrar ofBirths &c. fees), 1 at
£140, 1 at £130, 1 at £100 ...

3 Messengers, 1 at £40, 2 at £36
Otaffo Heads—Telegraphist
Blueslcin —Lineman and Operator (also Postmaster £20)
Waikouaiti—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £75)

Messenger (also from Post Office £10)
Palmerston —Telegraphist (also Postmaster £100)

Telegraphist
Messenger

Nasehy—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £80, andEegis-

trar of Births &c. fees)
St. Bathans—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40)
Ophir—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)
Hampden—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30, andEegis-
trar ofBirths &c. fees)

Herbert—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)
Kakanui (Station guaranteed)—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25)
Duntroon —Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)
Oamaru—

8 Telegraphists, 1 at £250, 1 at £140, 1 at
£135, 1 at £130, 4 at £100 ...

Counter Clerk
3Messengersat £40(also £20fromPost Office)

Waitaki—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20, and Eail-

way Clerk £60)
Waimate—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60, andEegis-

trar of Births &c. fees)
Telegraphist
Messenger

Waimate Junction—Telegraphist (alsoEailway Stationmaster£75)
Timaru Railicay Station—

Eeceiving Clerk
Timaru—

8 Telegraphists, 1 at £250, 1 at £140, 1 at
£120,5 at £100

2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £145, 1 at £100
3 Messengers at £40

Pleasant Point—Telegraphist

105
72

470
112

50

130

85
36

145
90
40

125

90

140

140

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

SS 200 0 0

SO 100 0 0

90 140 0 0

91
1,055

150
120

0 0
0 0
0 0

92
98

M
SO 0 0

95

96
97

150
100
36

0 0
0 0
0 0

98 30 0 0

99 5 0 0

100
1,010

245
120

0 0
0 0
0 0

101
102

103 120 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

