Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.		1879–80.					
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
	VOTE No. 37—continued.						
	North Dunedin—						
73	Cadet	105	0	0			
74	2 Messengers at £36 Port Chalmers—	72	0	0			
75	4 Telegraphists, 1 at £100 (also Postmaster £205, Registration and Returning Officer £25, and Registrar of Births &c. fees), 1 at £140, 1 at £130, 1 at £100	470	0	0			
76	3 Messengers, 1 at £40, 2 at £36	112	ŏ	o			
	Otago Heads—		_				
77	Telegraphist Blueskin—	50	0	0			
78	Lineman and Operator (also Postmaster £20) Waikouaiti—	130	0	0			
79	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £75)	85	0	0			
80	Messenger (also from Post Office £10) Palmerston—	36	0	0			
81	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £100)	145	0	0			
82 83	Telegraphist Messenger	90 40	0	0			
00	Naseby—	10	Ů				
84	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £80, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	125	0	0			
05	St. Bathans— Telegraphist (else Postmester \$40)	90	0	0			
85	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40) $Ophir$ —	90	U				
86	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30) Hampden—	140	0	0			
87	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	140	0	0			
88	Herbert— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)	200	0	0			
89	Kakanui (Station guaranteed)— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25) Duntroon—	100	0	0			
90	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20) Oamaru—	140	0	0			
91	8 Telegraphists, 1 at £250, 1 at £140, 1 at	1022					
92	£135, 1 at £130, 4 at £100	1,055 150	0	0			
93	3 Messengers at £40 (also £20 from Post Office)	120	ő	0			
94	Waitaki— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20, and Rail-	90	0	0			
95	way Clerk £60)	80	U	O			
	trar of Births &c. fees)	150	0	0			
96	Telegraphist	100		0			
97	Messenger Waimate Junction—	36	0	0			
98	Telegraphist (also Railway Stationmaster £75) Timaru Railway Station—	30	0	0			
99	Receiving Clerk	5	0	0			
100	Timaru— 8 Telegraphists, 1 at £250, 1 at £140, 1 at £120, 5 at £100	1.010	Δ	_			
101	£120, 5 at £100 2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £145, 1 at £100	$\begin{array}{c} 1,010 \\ 245 \end{array}$		- 1			
101	3 Messengers at £40 Pleasant Point—	120		- 1			
103	Telegraphist	120	0	0			